
32" | 60 Hz LED TV | 720p            

VOICE REMOTE WITH ALEXA

A Smarter TV Is Here
HD Picture Quality, Fire TV Experience Built-in, Voice Remote with Alexa

Access Your Favorite Content – All Through One Home Screen
Fire TV Edition seamlessly integrates live over-the-air TV and streaming channels on a unified 
home screen

Endless Entertainment – Netflix, Prime Video, YouTube, Hulu, HBO, and more
Watch over 500,000 streaming movies and TV episodes with access to tens of thousands of 
channels, apps, and Alexa skills

Control It All With Your Voice – Voice Remote with Alexa
Use your voice to watch live TV, launch apps, search for titles, play music, switch inputs, 
control smart home devices, and more

32LF221U21



1 YEAR LIMITED

17.2 × 28.8 × 3.4"

10.1 lbs (4.6 kg)

19 × 28.8 × 8"

10.4 lbs (4.7 kg)

        31.5 in (80 cm)

LCD

LED

60Hz

720p

  31.5"
 (80 cm

)

V1 19-0811

ACCESSORIES
• Voice Remote with Alexa and AAA batteries (2)
•  Safety Sheet document
•  Quick Setup Guide
•  Online User Guide
• Power Cord 

Amazon, Fire and all related marks are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates.
Certain services are subject to change at any time, may not be available in all areas, and may require separate subscriptions. 

32LF221U21

WARRANTY—PARTS &  LABOR

DIMENSIONS (HxWxD) 

WEIGHT (W/O STAND)

DIMENSIONS (HxWxD)

WEIGHT (W/ STAND)

SCREEN SIZE (DIAGONAL)

PANEL

PANEL BACKLIGHT TYPE

PANEL REFRESH RATE

DISPLAY RESOLUTION

PANEL RESOLUTION (HxV)

ASPECT RATIO

CONTRAST RATIO (TYPICAL) PANEL

RESPONSE TIME (TYPICAL)

HORIZONTAL VIEWING ANGLE

VERTICAL VIEWING ANGLE

TUNER SUPPORTS

HDMI INPUT

COMPOSITE VIDEO INPUT

USB PORT (SUPPORTS JPEG) 

ANTENNA/CABLE

HEADPHONE OUTPUT

WITH STAND

WITHOUT STAND

1366 × 768

16:9

3,000:1

8 ms

89°

89°

ATSC Tuner with Clear QAM; NTSC

3

1 

1

1 

YES

(43.8 × 73.2 × 8.7 cm)

(48.2 × 73.2 × 20.2 cm)

YES

YES

DTS TruSurround

6 WATTS/CHANNEL

ENGLISH/FRENCH/SPANISH

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

100 × 100

M4 × 12 mm

ANALOG AUDIO OUTPUT

DIGITAL AUDIO OUTPUT (OPTICAL)

AUDIO ENHANCEMENT

SPEAKERS (2)

OSD LANGUAGES

HDMI CEC

GAME MODE

V-CHIP (VERSION 2.0)

SLEEP TIMER

TEXT TO SPEECH

VESA MOUNT (mm)

VESA MOUNT SCREWS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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